
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= REAMER BUILDING &
DEVELOP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199201070000
00488

01/07/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

381 693 14 69 Lot#:42
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199201070000
00492

01/07/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

381 695 14 69 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199201300000
03214

01/30/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee DEEDS SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

386 195 15 81 Lot#:45
Book:15 Pg:81
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE V

199202030000
03693

02/03/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

386 600 14 69 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199203200000
08038

03/20/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

396 511 14 69 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199203230000
08451

03/23/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

396 939 14 69 Lot#:68
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199201140000
01402

01/14/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK
COMMERCE
BH

382 898 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
COUNTY
ROAD 109

199201280000
02957

01/28/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

385 476 14 69 Lot#:53
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199201300000
03176

01/30/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee DEEDS SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

386 182 15 81 Lot#:21
Book:15 Pg:81
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE V

199202030000
03699

02/03/1992
12:00:00

REAMER
BUILDING &
DEVELOP

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

386 598 14 69 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:69
Desc:LOTS 1-
19, 41-44, 51-
69 OF
STRATFORD
PLACE,
PHASE IV


