Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201070000 00488	01/07/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	381	693	14	69		Lot#:42 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199201070000 00492	01/07/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	381	695	14	69		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199201300000 03214	01/30/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	DEEDS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC	386	195	15	81		Lot#:45 Book:15 Pg:81 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE V
199202030000 03693	02/03/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	386	600	14	69		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199203200000 08038	03/20/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	396	511	14	69		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199203230000 08451	03/23/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	396	939	14	69		Lot#:68 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199201140000 01402	01/14/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK COMMERCE BH	382	898				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF COUNTY ROAD 109
199201280000 02957	01/28/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	385	476	14	69		Lot#:53 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE IV
199201300000 03176	01/30/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	DEEDS	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC	386	182	15	81		Lot#:21 Book:15 Pg:81 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE V
199202030000 03699	02/03/1992 12:00:00	REAMER BUILDING & DEVELOP	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	386	598	14	69		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:69 Desc:LOTS 1- 19, 41-44, 51- 69 OF STRATFORD PLACE, PHASE IV